
 
Saint Kitts and Nevis 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

January 2, 2028 Sunday Carnival Day 

January 3, 2028 Monday New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

April 14, 2028 Friday Good Friday 

April 16, 2028 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 17, 2028 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2028 Monday Labour Day 

June 4, 2028 Sunday Pentecost 

June 5, 2028 Monday Whit Monday 

August 1, 2028 Tuesday Culturama Day 

August 7, 2028 Monday Emancipation Day 

September 16, 2028 Saturday National Heroes’ Day 

September 19, 2028 Tuesday Independence Day 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2028 Tuesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


